IL-FCS LED Retrofit Corn Light
F E A T U R E S  &  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Application
The IL-FCS LED Retrofit Corn Light is designed to replace High
Pressure Sodium (HPS), Metal Halide (MHL), High Intensity
Discharge (HID) and Compact Fluorescent (CFL) lamps in existing
light fixtures providing 60-90% in energy savings.
Suitable for use in: Shoeboxes, Flood lights, Wall packs, Canopies
High Bay, Area Lighting, Parking Lots, Street Lighting and much
more.
Features
● 180° beam angle
● Rotates 270° (flexible aiming / multiple fixture types)
● E26 / E39 Base (27w, 36w, 54w), E39 (75w, 95w, 115)
● Direct to AC (Direct Wire) connection
● High Lumen Output ≈ 140Lms/Watt
● IP54 Rated
● Designed for use in open or enclosed fixtures
● Durable Construction
● UL / CUL / DLC Listed
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
Lamp is guaranteed for 5 years against manufacturing defects.
InductionLightingFixtures.com
Toll Free: 855-453-2852  |  Email: info@inductionlightingfixtures.com
Ordering Information
ILFCS-54 - 5K - E26
 ____________________________   ______________   __________________
 Model Color  Base
MODEL
*COLOR
TEMP
BASE VOLTS
U – 120-277V
WATTS LUMENS REPLACES
(HPS MHL HID)
DIMENSIONS
E26 / E30
IL-FCS-27 5000k E26/E39 U 27w 3726Lms 250w 9.2/9.6”x4.4”x3.2”
IL-FCS-36 5000k E26/E39 U 36w 4930Lms 360w 9.2”/9.6”x4.4”x3.2”
IL-FCS-54 5000k E26/E39 U 54w 7700Lms 500w 9.2”/9.6”x5.4”x3.2”
IL-FCS-75 5000k E39 U 75w 10500Lms 700w 11.7”x5.4”x3.4”
IL-FCS-95 5000k E39 U 95w 13480Lms 900w 11.7”x5.4”x3.4”
IL-FCS-115 5000k E39 U 115w 15860Lms 1000w 11.7”x5.4”x3.4”
(*Available Color Temp Range 3000k – 6000k on request.)